
SHREE NARAYANA CENTRAL SCHOOL 

HOLIDAYS & ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES - 2024-25 
Academic Activity / Holiday MONTH DATE DAY 

Cheti Chand – Holiday April 10/04/2024 Wednesday 

Ramzan Eid – Holiday April 11/04/2024 Thursday 

Ram Navmi – Holiday April 17/04/2024 Wednesday 

Sand Art Design – Activity April 20/04/2024 Saturday 

April Activity – Std. 1 to 5 Clay Design  

April Activity– Std. 6 to 10 Healthy Food Making 

April Activity– Std. 11 & 12 Sand Design  

Summer Vacation – 01/05/2024 to 09/06/2024 

Bakri Eid - Holiday June 17/06/2024 Monday 

June Activity – Std. 1 to 12 International Yoga Day Celebration 

June Activity – Std 1 & 2 Parents & Students Fashion Show 

June Activity – Std. 3 to 5 Poem’s Come Alive 

June Activity – Std. 6 to 12 Bridal Makeup, Hair style (Girls), Tattoo & Face painting (Boys)  

July Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Extempore 

July Activity – Std. 6 to 11 Drama/MIME & Solo dance performance in one song 

Independence Day  - Holiday August 15/08/2024 Thursday 

Rakshabandhan – Holiday August 19/08/2024 Monday 

Shree Narayana Guru Jayanti -Holiday August 20/08/2024 Tuesday 

Janmashtami August 26/08/2024 Monday 

Parna August 27/08/2024 Tuesday 

August Activity – 1 & 2 G.K. Quiz Competition 

August Activity – 3 to 5 Sports Quiz Competition 

August Activity – 6 to 10 Science & Maths Quiz Competition 

August Activity – 11 & 12 G.K. Quiz Competition 

Ganesh Chaturthi  September 07/09/2024 Saturday 

Shree Narayana Guru Samadhi September 21/09/2024 Saturday 

September Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Onam Celebration – Pookalam Competition 

Gandhi Jayanti October 02/10/2024 Wednesday 

Ashtami/ Navami October 11/10/2024 Friday 

Dusshera October 12/10/2024 Saturday 

October Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Garba Celebration 

October Activity – Std. 11 & 12 Fun Fiesta (A Carnival) 

Diwali Vacation – 28/10/2024 to 10/11/2024 

November Activity – Std. 3 to 5 Interschool Quiz Competition 

November Activity – Std. 6 to 12 Poster Making, Game Developing, Software skills 

November Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Picnic & Sports Day 

Christmas Vacation – 25/12/2024 to 01/01/2025 

December Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Handwriting Competition, Talent Show 

Uttarayan January 14/01/2025 Tuesday 

Vasi Uttarayan January 15/1/2025 Wednesday 

Republic Day January 26/1/2025 Sunday 

January Activity – Std. 1 to 12 Annual Day & Republic Day Celebration  

Mahashivratri February  26/2/2025 Wednesday 

Dhuleti March 14/03/2025 Friday 

Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-fitr * March 31/03/2025 Monday 

Note: Holidays of the year 2024-25 may change if situation warrants. 


